
BREAKFASTPASTA

SANDWICHES

PASTRIES
Homemade Pastries                  $30 each

*For parties of eight or more, a 10% gratuity for your server will be added to your bill.

Bucatini
amatriciana or gricia

Spaghetti 
aglio olio or pomodori

Ravioli Calabrese 
oregano & ricotta ravioli,
‘nduja laced tomato sauce

Spaghetti
cacio e pepe

Straw & Hay Tagliolini
peas, pancetta

Farfalle Salsiccia

Linguini Vongole
white or red

Rigatoni Pubblico

$155

$130

$180

$140

$150

$150

$160

$175

Brooklyn Special
fried eggplant, mozzarella,
roasted peppers 

Chicken Cutlet
mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pancetta, aïoli
add egg

Classic Italian 
salami, capicola,
mortadella, provolone,
oregano, pickled peppers 

Meatball Sub
veal meatballs, tomato sauce, 
mozzarella

$120

$120

$10

$120

$150

SECONDI
Chicken Parmigiano

Chicken Francese 

Homemade Sausage & Peppers 

Eggplant Parmigiano

Zuppa Trapanese

NY Strip Steak

$220

$220

$200

$190

$240

$330

ANTIPASTI
Antipasti Piatto
salumi, homemade mozzarella, 
vegetables

Arancini 

Veal Meatballs 

Caprese

Insalata Mercato Fresca 

Caesar
pancetta

Sicilian Baccalà Insalata

$190

$110

$120

$150

$80

$80

$120

Rosemary Roasted Potatoes

Homegrown Greens

Roasted Peppers

CONTORNI
$70

$75

$65

Granola
home-made granola, greek yogurt, 
fresh fruit

2 Eggs Any Style
italian toast, baked tomato, hash 
brown

Eggs Benedict
english muffin, pancetta, 
hollandaise

Omelette 
Choose up to 3 fillings:
sausage, shaved ham, pancetta, 
tomato, onion, mushroom, 
spinach, provolone, mozzarella

Potato Onion Frittata
caramelized onion, roasted potato, 
eggs, taleggio

Steak & Eggs
6 oz NY strip, eggs any style, 
insalata

Pubblico Breakfast Muffin
english muffin, fried egg,
shaved ham, mozzarella

$80

$80

$120

$110

$85

$220

$120

Hash Browns
Pancetta
Shaved Ham

Baked Tomato

Italian Sausage

SIDES

$60

$60
$60

$60
$80


