

Above - Posto founder Robert Spina's grandparents, Salvatore & Francesca Abbracciamento, with their New York World's Fair restaurant team in 1964.

BRUNCH

ANTIPASTI		<u>PASTA</u>		<u>BREAKFAST</u>	
Antipasti Piatto salumi, homemade mozzarella, vegetables	\$190	Bucatini amatriciana or gricia	\$155	Granola home-made granola, greek yogurt,	\$80
Arancini	\$110	Spaghetti aglio olio or pomodori	\$130	fresh fruit 2 Eggs Any Style	\$80
Veal Meatballs	\$120 \$150	Ravioli Calabrese oregano & ricotta ravioli,	\$180	italian toast, baked tomato, hash brown	
Caprese Insalata Mercato Fresca	\$80	ʻnduja laced tomato sauce Spaghetti	\$140	Eggs Benedict english muffin, pancetta,	\$120
Caesar pancetta	\$80	cació e pepe Straw & Hay Tagliolini	\$150	hollandaise Omelette	\$110
Sicilian Baccalà Insalata	\$120	peas, pancetta Farfalle Salsiccia	\$150	Choose up to 3 fillings: sausage, shaved ham, pancetta,	
<u>SECONDI</u>		Linguini Vongole white or red	\$160	tomato, onion, mushroom, spinach, provolone, mozzarella	
Chicken Parmigiano Chicken Francese	\$220 \$220	Rigatoni Pubblico	\$175	Potato Onion Frittata caramelized onion, roasted potato, eggs, taleggio	\$85
Homemade Sausage & Peppers		SANDWICHES		Steak & Eggs	\$220
Eggplant Parmigiano	\$190	Brooklyn Special fried eggplant, mozzarella,	\$120	6 oz NY strip, eggs any style, insalata	
Zuppa Trapanese NY Strip Steak	\$240 \$330	roasted peppers		Pubblico Breakfast Muffin english muffin, fried egg,	\$120
CONTORNI		Chicken Cutlet mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, onion, pancetta, aïoli	\$120	shaved ham, mozzarella	
Rosemary Roasted Potatoes	\$70	add egg Classic Italian	\$10 \$120	SIDES	
Homegrown Greens	\$75	salami, capicola, mortadella, provolone, oregano, pickled peppers		Hash Browns	\$60
Roasted Peppers	\$65 	Meatball Sub	\$150	Pancetta Shaved Ham	\$60 \$60
PASTRIES Homemade Pastries	\$30 each	veal meatballs, tomato sauce, mozzarella		Baked Tomato Italian Sausage	\$60 \$80
nomemade Pastries	φου eacn				